




MALE

HAIR SERVICES

HAIR CUT

Haircut for Boys (upto 12 Years) without wash

Haircut for Boys (upto 12 Years) with wash

Haircut for Undergradutes (With ID card) without wash

Haircut for Undergradutes (With ID card) with wash

Haircut By Master Stylist without wash

Haircut By Master Stylist with wash

Haircut By Senior Stylist without wash

Haircut By Senior Stylist with wash

150

250

200

300

350

450

450

550

FEMALE

Haircut for Girls (upto 12 Years) without wash

Haircut for Girls (upto 12 Years) with wash

Fringe cut by Master Stylist

Fringe cut by Senior Stylist

Haircut for Undergradutes (With ID card) without wash

Haircut for Undergradutes (With ID card) with wash

Haircut By Master Stylist without wash

Haircut By Master Stylist with wash

Haircut By Senior Stylist without wash

Haircut By Senior Stylist with wash

HAIR WASH WOMEN

Hair Wash with Conditioner  Hair Upto Shoulder

Hair Wash with Conditioner Hair Below Shoulder

Hair Wash with Conditioner Hair Upto Waist

300

350

400

HAIR WASH MEN

Shave or Beard Trim

Hair Wash for Men

Hair Style for Men

160

175

180

IRONING

Ironing - Hair Upto Shoulder

Ironing - Hair Below Shoulder

Ironing - Hair Upto Waist

725

950

1250

BLOW DRY

450

550

600

700

Blow Dry  Hair Upto Shoulder

Blow Dry Hair Below Shoulder

Blow Dry with Hairwash Hair Upto Shoulder

Blow Dry with Hairwash Hair Below Shoulder

250

450

300

350

400

600

650

850

800

1000



HAIR COLOR  SERVICES

MALE

550

950

400

350

925

525

850

375

325

875

850

850

Inoa Color (Beard)

Inoa Global Color (Include Moustache)

Inoa Color (Side Lock & Moustache)

Inoa Color Streaks (Male) 

Inoa Highlights

Majirel Color Beard

Majirel Global Color (Include Moustache)

Majirel Color (Side Lock & Moustache)

Majirel Color Streaks (Male)

Majirel Highlights

Shine Effect 

Pre Lightening

HAIR STYLE FOR WOMEN

375

1475

1475

1500

2000

Hair wash- Master stylist

Hair stylist women basic styling

Iron Tong

Crimping/Hair Tong

Hair stylist women ( Up Do )

FEMALE

Global Color + Highlights (Upto Neck)

Global Color + Highlights (Upto Shoulder)

Global Color + Highlights (Below Shoulder)

Global Color + Highlights (Upto Waist)

Inoa Global Color Upto Neck

Inoa Global Color Upto Shoulder

Inoa Global Color Below Shoulder

Inoa Global Color Upto Waist

Inoa Highlights - Hair Upto Neck

Inoa Highlights - Hair Upto Shoulder

Inoa Highlights - Hair Below Shoulder

Inoa Highlights - Hair Upto Waist

Inoa Touch-up (Upto 2 Inches)

Inoa Color Re-Growth (Upto 4 Inches)

Inoa Colour Streak - Women (Per Streak)

Majirel Global Color Upto Neck

Majirel Global Color Upto Shoulder

Majirel Global Color Below Shoulder

Majirel Global Color Upto Waist

4000

6250

8050

9800

2500

3850

4950

6050

2600

4000

5200

6300

1550

1850

450

2350

3700

4750

5800



Majirel Highlights Upto Neck

Majirel Highlights Upto Shoulder

Majirel Highlights Below Shoulder

Majirel Highlights Upto Waist

Majirel Touch-up (Upto 2 Inches)

Majirel Color Re-Growth (Upto 4 Inches)

Majirel Color Streak - Women (Per Streak)

Balayage/Ombre/Creative Color Upto Neck

Balayage/Ombre/Creative Color Upto Shoulder

Balayage/Ombre/Creative Color Below Shoulder

Balayage/Ombre/Creative Color Upto Waist

Shine Effect - Upto Neck

Shine Effect -  Upto Shoulder

Shine Effect - Below Shoulder

Shine Effect -  Upto Waist

Pre Lightening  - Women (Per Streak)

 Pre Lightening -Upto Neck

Pre Lightening  -  Upto Shoulder

Pre Lightening - Below Shoulder

Pre Lightening -  Upto Waist

Crazy Colors per streak

2500

3850

4950

6050

1450

1800

425

3000

4600

5900

7300

1250

1800

2300

2850

375

1250

1800

2300

2850

700

HAIR TREATMENTS

Powerdose / Xtenso pre treatment per ampule

Scalp Treatment

475

1500

PROFIBER TREATMENTS

Profiber - Men

Profiber - Upto Neck 

Profiber - Upto Shoulder

Profiber - Below Shoulder

Profiber - Upto Waist 

950

1150

1700

2200

2650

SERIOXYL TREATMENTS

Serioxyl - Male

Serioxyl - Female

950

1150

Hair Spa - Men

Hair Spa- Upto Neck 

Hair Spa - Upto Shoulder

Hair Spa - Below Shoulder

Hair Spa - Upto Waist 

800

850

950

1250

1600

HAIR SPA



HEAD MASSAGE

Head Massage 

Head Massage with Wash (MALE)

Head Massage with Wash (FEMALE)

550

650

750

MOROCCAN TREATMENTS

Moroccan Intense Hydrating Spa Upto Neck

Moroccan Intense Hydrating Spa Upto Shoulder

Moroccan Intense Hydrating Spa Below Shoulder

Moroccan Intense Hydrating Spa Upto Waist

Moroccan Restorative Hair Spa Up to Neck

Moroccan Restorative Hair Spa Up to Shoulder

Moroccan Restorative Hair Below Shoulder

Moroccan Restorative Hair Spa Up to Waist

1700

2120

2460

2970

1700

2120

2460

2970

POWERMIX TREATMENTS

750

750

950

1250

1600

Powermix Men

Powermix upto neck

Powermix upto shoulder

Powermix below shoulder 

Powermix upto waist

LIPIDIUM VAPO RECONSTRUCT

Lipidium Vapo Reconstructor  -Men

Lipidium Vapo Reconstructor  Hair Upto Neck

Lipidium Vapo Reconstructor  Hair Upto Shoulder

Lipidium Vapo Reconstructor  Hair Below Shoulder

Lipidium Vapo Reconstructor  Hair Upto Waist

950

1150

1700

2200

2650

LIPIDIUM PRIMER RECONSTRUCT

Lipidium Primer Reconstructor -Men

Lipidium Primer Reconstructor Hair Upto Neck

Lipidium Primer Reconstructor Hair Upto Shoulder

Lipidium Primer Reconstructor Hair Below Shoulder

Lipidium Primer Reconstructor Hair Upto Waist

750

750

950

1250

1600

CYSTEINE COMPLEX INTENSE SMOOTHENING

Cysteine Complex Intense Smoothening Fringe

Cysteine Complex Intense Smoothening - Hair Upto Neck

Cysteine Complex Intense Smoothening - Hair Upto Shoulder

Cysteine Complex Intense Smoothening- Hair Below Shoulder

Cysteine Complex Intense Smoothening - Hair Upto Waist

3150

5250

7100

8150

9200



PRO KERATIN SHINE STRAIGHT / SMOOTHENING

Pro Keratin Shine Straight Fringe 

Pro Keratin Shine Straight Regrowth \ touch up upto 4 inches

Pro Keratin Shine Straight Hair Upto Neck

Pro Keratin Shine Straight Hair Upto Shoulder

Pro Keratin Shine Straight Hair Below Shoulder

Pro Keratin Shine Straight Hair Upto Waist

2350

3150

4200

6050

7100

8150

PRO KERATIN SHINE BOND / REBONDING

Pro Keratin Shine Bond Fringe 

Pro Keratin Shine Bond Regrowth \ touch up upto 4 inches

Pro Keratin Shine Bond Hair Upto Neck

Pro Keratin Shine Bond Hair Upto Shoulder

Pro Keratin Shine Bond Hair Below Shoulder

Pro Keratin Shine Bond Hair Upto Waist

3150

3950

5250

7100

8150

9200

THREADING

50

50

50

50

80

80

225

Forehead

Upperlip

Eyebrow

Chin

jawline

Sidelocks

Face

WAXING ( REGULAR WAX)

Chin

Upperlip

Underarms

Sidelocks

Jawline

Face 

Half Arms

Half Legs 

Half  Back 

Half Front

Full arms

Full legs 

Full Back 

Full Front

Stomach

Bikini Line

60

60

100

100

100

225

160

225

225

225

225

350

350

350

225

300



750

350

1550

Brazilian Wax

Behind

Full body 

WAXING ( INTERNATIONAL WAX)

Chin

Upperlip

Underarms

Sidelocks

Jawline

Face 

Half Arms

Half Legs 

Half  Back 

Half Front

Full arms

Full legs 

Full Back 

Full Front

Stomach

Bikini Line

Brazilian Wax

Behind

Full body 

90

90

160

150

150

340

250

360

360

360

360

550

550

550

360

470

1260

550

2450

BLEACH

Upperlip

Underarms

Back of Palm/Feet

Face & neck

Stomach 

Half Arm

Half Leg

Half Back 

Half Front

Full Arms

Full Legs 

Full Back 

Full Front

Full Body 

105

160

235

370

370

370

370

370

370

420

580

580

580

2090



DTAN

550

550

650

800

800

1300

3000

UNDER ARMS

FACE & NECK

HALF ARMS

HALF LEGS

HALF FRONT/BACK

FULL ARMS

FULL LEGS

FULL FRONT/BACK

FULL BODY

CLEAN UP

REVIVAL

MATTE EFFECT

DEEP CLEANSING

750

750

750

FACIAL
BASIC FACIAL

RADIANCEHYDRATING

PURE PORE

INSTA GLOW

TANNING ESSENTIALS

1400

1400

1400

1400

ADVANCED  FACIAL

REJUVENATING

ILLUMINATING

PURITY

AGE SMART

ACNE DEFENCE

2500

2500

2500

2500

2500

ULTIMATE INDULGENCE

ALLURING ELEGANCE

BLISSFULLY UNAWARE

O2C2 RADIANT

ENRICH INDULGENCE

SPECIALIZED  FACIAL

3100

3100

3800

3800

6000



MASK

BLACK MASK -BACK OF PALMS / FEET

BLACK MASK -UNDER ARMS

BLACK MASK -FACE / NECK

BLACK MASK -HALF HANDS

BLACK MASK -HALF LEGS

BLACK MASK -HALF FRONT/BACK

BLACK MASK -FULL  FRONT/BACK

BLACK MASK -FULL HANDS

BLACK MASK -FULL LEGS

COLLAGEN MASK

MINERAL MASK

PROTEIN MASK

SENSTIVE SKIN POWDER MASK

1100

1100

1100

2450

3250

4000

4250

5250

2375

850

850

600

HANDS AND FEET

HAND BEAUTIFYING

REGULAR

WINE

GLIMMER

SHEEN

450

600

850

1150

LEGS BEAUTIFYING

REGULAR

WINE

GLIMMER

SHEEN

HEEL PEEL TREATMENT

550

700

950

1250

2000

REFLEXOLOGY

700

1000

REFLEXOLOGY  HAND / FEET (30 MINS)

REFLEXOLOGY HAND / FEET (60 MINS)

NAIL CUT FILE & POLISH

NAIL CUT & FILING

NAIL POLISH & CUT & FILE

NAIL POLISH -FRENCH

90

225

250



BODY WRAP

COTTON EXTRACTS

BLACK MASK 

3000

13000

MAKE UP

BRIDE

9000

15000

20000

BEAUTIFUL BRIDE BY ARTIST

GLAMOROUS BRIDE BY SENIOR ARTIST

SIGNATURE BRIDE BY CREATIVE ARTIST

GROOM

MAKE UP FOR GROOM BY ARTIST

MAKE UP FOR GROOM BY SENIOR ARTIST

MAKE UP FOR GROOM BY CREATIVE ARTIST

2250

3000

4000

VENUE CHARGES

ADDITIONAL CHARGE AT VENUE BETWEEN 9AM TO 9PM

ADDITIONAL CHARGE AT VENUE  BEFORE 9AM OR AFTER 9PM

3000

5000

MAKEUP FOR WOMEN

PARTY STYLE GLAM

INTERVIEW MAKE UP -EXCLUSIVE ( WOMEN )

PARTY MAKE UP - WOMEN

HAIR STYLING

SAREE DRAPE

2100 ONWARDS

4000 ONWARDS

2000 ONWARDS

450/600

MAKEUP FOR MEN

PARTY MAKE UP - MEN 1200

2400

3000

MASSAGE ESSENTIAL OIL

MASSAGE BALM

BODY SERVICES

BODY EXFOLATION

MINERAL BODY SCRUB

SUGAR PEEL

2150

2650

BODY MASSAGE





 

Shop No .  LG -67 Phoenix Marketcity, 

L. B. S marg, Kurla (W), Mumbai - 400 070

T: + 91 95 9447 8444 / +91 22 6552 1444

Phoenix Market City 

MIRA ROAD
Shop No. 4,5,6, Ground Floor, Shanti Niketan Complex,

Near MC Donalds, Mira Road (E), Dist. Thane - 401 107.

T: +91 22 2810 4441, +91 97024 53444

MALAD M SPA
F-3

Shop No. 2 A & B, New Green Field, CHS Ltd, 
Opp Almeida Park, Bandra (West), Mumbai - 400050

Ph. 26407243 / 44 / 869 2867 444

T: +91 22 2807  7244 / 45 / 8693802444

T: +91 9594 419 444

Member Ship Card

550



Shop No. 4,5,6, Ground Floor, Shanti Niketan Complex,

Near MC Donalds, Mira Road (E), Dist. Thane - 401 107.

T: +91 22 2810 4441, +91 97024 53444





Shop No. 2 A & B, New Green Field, CHS Ltd, 

Opp Almeida Park, Bandra (West), Mumbai - 400050

Ph. 26407243 / 44 / 869 2867 444



F-3

T: +91 9594 419 444

MALAD M SPA



 

Shop No .  LG -67 Phoenix Marketcity, 

L. B. S marg, Kurla (W), Mumbai - 400 070

T: + 91 95 9447 8444 / +91 22 6552 1444



T: +91 22 2807  7244 / 45 / 8693802444


