





HAIR SERVICES HAIR CUT

MALE	
Haircut for Boys (upto 12 Years) without wash	150
Haircut for Boys (upto 12 Years) with wash	250
Haircut for Undergradutes (With ID card) without wash	200
Haircut for Undergradutes (With ID card) with wash	300
Haircut By Master Stylist without wash	350
Haircut By Master Stylist with wash	450
Haircut By Senior Stylist without wash	450
Haircut By Senior Stylist with wash	550
FEMALE	
Haircut for Girls (upto 12 Years) without wash	250
Haircut for Girls (upto 12 Years) with wash	450
Fringe cut by Master Stylist	300
Fringe cut by Senior Stylist	350
Haircut for Undergradutes (With ID card) without wash	400
Haircut for Undergradutes (With ID card) with wash	600
Haircut By Master Stylist without wash	650
Haircut By Master Stylist with wash	850
Haircut By Senior Stylist without wash	800
Haircut By Senior Stylist with wash	1000
HAIR WASH WOMEN	
Hair Wash with Conditioner Hair Upto Shoulder	300
Hair Wash with Conditioner Hair Below Shoulder	350
Hair Wash with Conditioner Hair Upto Waist	400
HAIR WASH MEN	
Shave or Beard Trim	160
Hair Wash for Men	175
Hair Style for Men	180
IRONING	
Ironing - Hair Upto Shoulder	725
Ironing - Hair Below Shoulder	950
Ironing - Hair Upto Waist	1250
BLOW DRY	
Blow Dry Hair Upto Shoulder	450
Blow Dry Hair Below Shoulder	550
Blow Dry with Hairwash Hair <mark>Upto Shoulder</mark>	600
Blow Dry with Hairwash Hair Below Shoulder	700

HAIR STYLE FOR WOMEN		
375		
1475		
1475		
1500		
2000		

HAIR COLOR SERVICES

MALE	
Inoa Color (Beard)	550
Inoa Global Color (Include Moustache)	950
Inoa Color (Side Lock & Moustache)	400
Inoa Color Streaks (Male)	350
Inoa Highlights	925
Majirel Color Beard	525
Majirel Global Color (Include Moustache)	850
Majirel Color (Side Lock & Moustache)	375
Majirel Color Streaks (Male)	325
Majirel Highlights	875
Shine Effect	850
Pre Lightening	850
FEMALE	
Global Color + Highlights (Upto Neck)	4000
Global Color + Highlights (Upto Shoulder)	6250
Global Color + Highlights (Below Shoulder)	8050
Global Color + Highlights (Upto Waist)	9800
Inoa Global Color Upto Neck	2500
Inoa Global Color Upto Shoulder	3850
Inoa Global Color Below Shoulder	4950
Inoa Global Color Upto Waist	6050
Inoa Highlights - Hair Upto Neck	2600
Inoa Highlights - Hair Upto Shoulder	4000
Inoa Highlights - Hair Below Shoulder	5200
Inoa Highlights - Hair Upto Waist	6300
Inoa Touch-up (Upto 2 Inches)	1550
Inoa Color Re-Growth (Upto 4 Inches)	1850
Inoa Colour Streak - Women (Per Streak)	450
Majirel Global Color Upto Neck	2350
Majirel Global Color Upto Shou <mark>lder</mark>	3700
Majirel Global Color Below Shou <mark>lder</mark>	4750
Majirel Global Color Upto Waist	5800

Majirel Highlights Upto Neck	2500
Majirel Highlights Upto Shoulder	3850
Majirel Highlights Below Shoulder	4950
Majirel Highlights Upto Waist	6050
Majirel Touch-up (Upto 2 Inches)	1450
Majirel Color Re-Growth (Upto 4 Inches)	1800
Majirel Color Streak - Women (Per Streak)	425
Balayage/Ombre/Creative Color Upto Neck	3000
Balayage/Ombre/Creative Color Upto Shoulder	4600
Balayage/Ombre/Creative Color Below Shoulder	5900
Balayage/Ombre/Creative Color Upto Waist	7300
Shine Effect - Upto Neck	1250
Shine Effect - Upto Shoulder	1800
Shine Effect - Below Shoulder	2300
Shine Effect - Upto Waist	2850
Pre Lightening - Women (Per Streak)	375
Pre Lightening -Upto Neck	1250
Pre Lightening - Upto Shoulder	1800
Pre Lightening - Below Shoulder	2300
Pre Lightening - Upto Waist	2850
Crazy Colors per streak	700
HAIR TREATMENTS	
Developed and I Whater a little and the second and	
Powerdose / Xtenso pre treatment per ampule	475
Powerdose / Xtenso pre treatment per ampule Scalp Treatment	475 1500
	1500
Scalp Treatment	1500
Scalp Treatment PROFIBER TREATMENTS	1500
Profiber - Men	1500 950
PROFIBER TREATMENTS Profiber - Men Profiber - Upto Neck	1500 950 1150
PROFIBER TREATMENTS Profiber - Men Profiber - Upto Neck Profiber - Upto Shoulder	950 1150 1700
PROFIBER TREATMENTS Profiber - Men Profiber - Upto Neck Profiber - Upto Shoulder Profiber - Below Shoulder	1500 950 1150 1700 2200
PROFIBER TREATMENTS Profiber - Men Profiber - Upto Neck Profiber - Upto Shoulder Profiber - Below Shoulder Profiber - Upto Waist	1500 950 1150 1700 2200
PROFIBER TREATMENTS Profiber - Men Profiber - Upto Neck Profiber - Upto Shoulder Profiber - Below Shoulder Profiber - Upto Waist SERIOXYL TREATMENTS	950 1150 1700 2200 2650
PROFIBER TREATMENTS Profiber - Men Profiber - Upto Neck Profiber - Upto Shoulder Profiber - Below Shoulder Profiber - Upto Waist SERIOXYL TREATMENTS Serioxyl - Male	950 1150 1700 2200 2650
PROFIBER TREATMENTS Profiber - Men Profiber - Upto Neck Profiber - Upto Shoulder Profiber - Below Shoulder Profiber - Upto Waist SERIOXYL TREATMENTS Serioxyl - Male Serioxyl - Female	950 1150 1700 2200 2650
PROFIBER TREATMENTS Profiber - Men Profiber - Upto Neck Profiber - Upto Shoulder Profiber - Below Shoulder Profiber - Upto Waist SERIOXYL TREATMENTS Serioxyl - Male Serioxyl - Female HAIR SPA	950 1150 1700 2200 2650 950 1150
PROFIBER TREATMENTS Profiber - Men Profiber - Upto Neck Profiber - Upto Shoulder Profiber - Below Shoulder Profiber - Upto Waist SERIOXYL TREATMENTS Serioxyl - Male Serioxyl - Female HAIR SPA Hair Spa - Men	950 1150 1700 2200 2650 950 1150
PROFIBER TREATMENTS Profiber - Men Profiber - Upto Neck Profiber - Upto Shoulder Profiber - Below Shoulder Profiber - Upto Waist SERIOXYL TREATMENTS Serioxyl - Male Serioxyl - Female HAIR SPA Hair Spa - Men Hair Spa- Upto Neck	950 1150 1700 2200 2650 950 1150

HEAD MASSAGE	
Head Massage	550
Head Massage with Wash (MALE)	650
Head Massage with Wash (FEMALE)	750
MOROCCAN TREATMENTS	
Moroccan Intense Hydrating Spa Upto Neck	1700
Moroccan Intense Hydrating Spa Upto Shoulder	2120
Moroccan Intense Hydrating Spa Below Shoulder	2460
Moroccan Intense Hydrating Spa Upto Waist	2970
Moroccan Restorative Hair Spa Up to Neck	1700
Moroccan Restorative Hair Spa Up to Shoulder	2120
Moroccan Restorative Hair Below Shoulder	2460
Moroccan Restorative Hair Spa Up to Waist	2970
POWERMIX TREATMENTS	
Powermix Men	750
Powermix upto neck	750
Powermix upto shoulder	950
Powermix below shoulder	1250
Powermix upto waist	1600
LIPIDIUM VAPO RECONSTRUCT	
Lipidium Vapo Reconstructor -Men	950
Lipidium Vapo Reconstructor Hair Upto Neck	1150
Lipidium Vapo Reconstructor Hair Upto Shoulder	1700
Lipidium Vapo Reconstructor Hair Below Shoulder	2200
Lipidium Vapo Reconstructor Hair Upto Waist	2650
LIPIDIUM PRIMER RECONSTRUCT	
Lipidium Primer Reconstructor -Men	750
Lipidium Primer Reconstructor Hair Upto Neck	750
Lipidium Primer Reconstructor Hair Upto Shoulder	950
Lipidium Primer Reconstructor Hair Below Shoulder	1250
Lipidium Primer Reconstructor Hair Upto Waist	1600
CYSTEINE COMPLEX INTENSE SMOOTHEN	ING
Cysteine Complex Intense Smoothening Fringe	3150
Cysteine Complex Intense Smoo <mark>thening - Hair Upto Neck</mark>	5250
Cysteine Complex Intense Smoo <mark>thening - Hair Upto Shoulde</mark> r	7100
Cysteine Complex Intense Smoo <mark>thening- Hair Below Should</mark> er	8150
Cysteine Complex Intense Smoot <mark>hening - Hair Upto Waist</mark>	9200

PRO KERATIN SHINE STRAIGHT / SMOOTHENING

Pro Keratin Shine Straight Fringe	2350
Pro Keratin Shine Straight Regrowth \ touch up upto 4 inches	3150
Pro Keratin Shine Straight Hair Upto Neck	4200
Pro Keratin Shine Straight Hair Upto Shoulder	6050
Pro Keratin Shine Straight Hair Below Shoulder	7100
Pro Keratin Shine Straight Hair Upto Waist	8150
PRO KERATIN SHINE BOND / REBONDING	
Pro Keratin Shine Bond Fringe	3150
Pro Keratin Shine Bond Regrowth \ touch up upto 4 inches	3950
Pro Keratin Shine Bond Hair Upto Neck	5250
Pro Keratin Shine Bond Hair Upto Shoulder	7100
Pro Keratin Shine Bond Hair Below Shoulder	8150
Pro Keratin Shine Bond Hair Upto Waist	9200
THREADING	
Forehead	50
Upperlip	50
Eyebrow	50
Chin	50
jawline	80
Sidelocks	80
Face	225
WAXING (REGULAR WAX)	
Chin	60
Upperlip	60
Underarms	100
Sidelocks	100
Jawline	100
Face	225
Half Arms	160
Half Legs	225
Half Back	225
Half Front	225
Full arms	225
Full legs	350
Full Back	350
Full Front	350

Stomach

Bikini Line

225

300

Behind	750 350
Full body	1550
run bouy	1330
WAXING (INTERNA	ATIONAL WAX)
Chin	90
Upperlip	90
Underarms	160
Sidelocks	150
Jawline	150
Face	340
Half Arms	250
Half Legs	360
Half Back	360
Half Front	360
Full arms	360
Full legs	550
Full Back	550
Full Front	550
Stomach	360
Bikini Line	470
Brazilian Wax	1260
Behind	550
Full body	2450
BLEAC	н
Upperlip	105
Underarms	160
Back of Palm/Feet	235
Face & neck	370
Stomach	370
Half Arm	370
Half Leg	370
Half Back	370
Half Front	370
Full Arms	420
Full Legs	580
Full Back	580
Full Front	580
Full Body	2090

DTAN	
UNDER ARMS	550
FACE & NECK	550
HALF ARMS	650
HALF LEGS	800
HALF FRONT/BACK	
FULL ARMS	800
FULL LEGS	1300
FULL FRONT/BACK	
FULL BODY	3000
CLEAN UP	
REVIVAL	750
MATTE EFFECT	750
DEEP CLEANSING	750
FACIAL	
BASIC FACIAL	
RADIANCEHYDRATING	1400
PURE PORE	1400
INSTA GLOW	1400
TANNING ESSENTIALS	1400
ADVANCED FACI	AL
REJUVENATING	2500
ILLUMINATING	2500
PURITY	2500
AGE SMART	2500
ACNE DEFENCE	2500
SPECIALIZED FAC	CIAL
ULTIMATE INDULGENCE	3100
ALLURING ELEGANCE	3100
BLISSFULLY UNAWARE	3800
O2C2 RADIANT	3800
ENRICH INDULGENCE	6000

MASK	
BLACK MASK -BACK OF PALMS / FEET	1100
BLACK MASK -UNDER ARMS	1100
BLACK MASK -FACE / NECK	1100
BLACK MASK -HALF HANDS	2450
BLACK MASK -HALF LEGS	3250
BLACK MASK -HALF FRONT/BACK	
BLACK MASK -FULL FRONT/BACK	4000
BLACK MASK -FULL HANDS	4250
BLACK MASK -FULL LEGS	5250
COLLAGEN MASK	2375
MINERAL MASK	850
PROTEIN MASK	850
SENSTIVE SKIN POWDER MASK	600
HANDS AND FEET	
HAND BEAUTIFYING	
REGULAR	450

HAND BEAUTIFYING	
REGULAR	450
WINE	600
GLIMMER	850
SHEEN	1150
LEGS BEAUTIFYING	
REGULAR	550
WINE	700
GLIMMER	950
SHEEN	1250
HEEL PEEL TREATMENT	2000
NAIL CUT FILE & POLISH	
NAIL CUT & FILING	90
NAIL POLISH & CUT & FILE	225
NAIL POLISH -FRENCH	250
REFLEXOLOGY	
REFLEXOLOGY HAND / FEET (30 MINS)	700
REFLEXOLOGY HAND / FEET (60 MINS)	1000

BODY SERVICES

BODY EXFOLATION	
MINERAL BODY SCRUB	2150
SUGAR PEEL	2650
BODY MASSAGE	
MASSAGE ESSENTIAL OIL	2400
MASSAGE BALM	3000
BODY WRAP	
COTTON EXTRACTS	3000
BLACK MASK	13000
MAKE UP	
BRIDE	
BEAUTIFUL BRIDE BY ARTIST	9000
GLAMOROUS BRIDE BY SENIOR ARTIST	15000
SIGNATURE BRIDE BY CREATIVE ARTIST	20000
GROOM	
MAKE UP FOR GROOM BY ARTIST	2250
MAKE UP FOR GROOM BY SENIOR ARTIST	3000
MAKE UP FOR GROOM BY CREATIVE ARTIST	4000
VENUE CHARGES	
ADDITIONAL CHARGE AT VENUE BETWEEN 9AM TO 9PM	3000
ADDITIONAL CHARGE AT VENUE BEFORE 9AM OR AFTER 9	PM 5000

PARTY STYLE GLAM

MAKEUP FOR WOMEN		
INTERVIEW MAKE UP -EXCLUSIVE (WOMEN)	2100 ONWARDS	
PARTY MAKE UP - WOMEN	4000 ONWARDS	
HAIR STYLING	2000 ONWARDS	
SAREE DRAPE	450/600	
MAKEUP FOR MEN		

PARTY MAKE UP - MEN

1200



FOR APPOINTMENT

Mookh Salons & Academy MALAD

G-3, Sez Plaza, Marve Road, Near Nutan School,
Opp. Shiv Sagar Restaurant, Malad (W), Mumbai -400 064
T: +91 22 2807 7244 / 45 / 8693802444

MALAD M SPA

F-3, Sez Plaza, Marve Road, Near Nutan School,
Opp. Shiv Sagar Restaurant, Malad (W), Mumbai -400 064
T: +91 9594 419 444

OSHIWARA

1,Building No.28, Opp. Meera Tower,
Oshiwara, Mahda, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400053
T: +91 22 4010 0800/ 01, +91 86899 12444

BANDRA

Shop No. 2 A & B, New Green Field, CHS Ltd, Opp Almeida Park, Bandra (West), Mumbai - 400050 Ph. 26407243 / 44 / 869 2867 444

Phoenix Market City

Shop No . LG -67 Phoenix Marketcity, L. B. S marg, Kurla (W), Mumbai - 400 070 T: + 91 95 9447 8444 / +91 22 6552 1444

MIRA ROAD

Shop No. 4,5,6, Ground Floor, Shanti Niketan Complex, Near MC Donalds, Mira Road (E), Dist. Thane - 401 107. T: +91 22 2810 4441, +91 97024 53444

Member Ship Card



9233 6330 0032 4838

Enrollment Fees: only ₹.550

Shop No. 4,5,6, Ground Floor, Shanti Niketan Complex,
Near MC Donalds, Mira Road (E), Dist. Thane - 401 107.
T: +91 22 2810 4441, +91 97024 53444

www.mookhsalon.com

1,Building No.28, Opp. Meera Tower,
Oshiwara, Mahda, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400053
T: +91 22 4010 0800/ 01, +91 86899 12444

Shop No. 2 A & B, New Green Field, CHS Ltd,
Opp Almeida Park, Bandra (West), Mumbai - 400050
Ph. 26407243 / 44 / 869 2867 444

MALAD M SPA F-3, Sez Plaza, Marve Road, Near Nutan School, Opp. Shiv Sagar Restaurant, Malad (W), Mumbai -400 064 T: +91 9594 419 444

Shop No . LG -67 Phoenix Marketcity, L. B. S marg, Kurla (W), Mumbai - 400 070 T: + 91 95 9447 8444 / +91 22 6552 1444

G-3, Sez Plaza, Marve Road, Near Nutan School,
Opp. Shiv Sagar Restaurant, Malad (W), Mumbai -400 064
T: +91 22 2807 7244 / 45 / 8693802444